EPOUSSETTE BOIS coco

Fiche technique

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode
Food Approved

Poids / mA2

5412976014809
96039091

BOIS FSC A®
COCO

75 mm

10

310 mm

50 mm

95 mm

0,195 kg

295 mm

260 mm

120 mm

1,95 kg

2,1 kg
5412976814805

No



